<	106	60000	376

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	11
(Address)	-
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
261	
Office Use Only	
·	



N2/09/06--01043--001 \*\*25.00

FILED 06 FEB -9 PH 2: 43 SECULAR STATE MILLION STATE

•							
م <mark>ار</mark> د							
	CO	VER LETTER					
	tration Section on of Corporations					•	
-							
SUBJECT:	OP NOTCH PAINTING	in LLC imited Liability Company)	<u> </u>	. <u> </u>			
	<b>X</b> (1997)						
The enclosed A	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.					
Please return a	ll correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:					
	TROY REED				<b>.</b> .		
		(Name of Person)		π.	••		-
~							
		(Firm/Company)		·. <u>-</u>	06		-
	10720 FAWN DR		·*	255	6FE		
		(Address)	10179 - <b>1</b> 91		FEB -9	FIL	
	NEW PORT RIC	HEY, FL 34654		- سند <sup>کرد</sup> - سر د د	id fi	B	
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)		- Ť	14 22		
East further inf	ormation concerning this matter, please			A	PH 2:43		
TOT IDIGICI DIG	ormation concerning this matter, please	· · ·	.e	7			
RIC	CHARD A BOYKO, EA		2722		<b></b>		
	(Name of Person)	Azea.Code & Daytim	e Telephone Nu	imber)			
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:	the second					
S25.00 Filing	Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Certificate o	iling Fee,			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Co (additional	ру			
			(additional	copy is en	closea)		
		· .			•		
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRES	S:			
	Registration Section	Registration Sectio	'n				
	<ul> <li>Division of Corporations</li> <li>P.O. Box 6327</li> </ul>	Division of Corpor	ations				
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	nter Circle				÷
-		Tailahassee, FL 32				-	
· -							
						•	
	· · · ·		-				• •
	*						

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## TOP NOTCH PAINTING, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on JANUARY 11, 2006 and assigned document number <u>L06000003764</u>

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

PLEASE CORRECT THE PYHSICAL	ADDRES	SS OF	THE AB	OVE C	OMPAN	IY TO:		
6212 SARDINIA AVE.							90	
SPRING HILL, FL 34608						<b>H</b> R	06 FEB	-11.
				-	· · ·		-9	E
	• • • == ==				·· `	E F F	PH 2	.0
				_	-	OHIO	PH 2:43	
······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		4			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
	- fr	-	a	• •	. 4 .			-
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					-"
ANUARY 11 , 2006	······································			 ►	· • • •			
Signature of a member or au	thorized repr	resentativ	e of a mer	nber			•	_
TROY REED								
Typed or pri	nted name o	fsignee					•.	- '

Filing Fee: \$25.00